Paramus Board of Education

Pre-School/Kindergarten
Grades 1-5

Grades 6-8

Grades 9-12

Faculty Rate

Limited Learning Disability
Multiple Disabilities
Autism

Pre-School Disabled FT

Grades K-5 Elementary School
Grades 6-8 Middle School

Grades 9-12 High School

Tuition Rates 2025-2026

Reqgular Programs*

$25,100
$25,422
$28,063

$27,911

50% of resident tuition rate

Special Ed. Programs*

$34,313
$65,671
$61,208

$44.,461

Instructional Student School Days -184

*Source: The cost per pupil rate were based upon the 2025-2026 budget and calculated

on an estimated daily enrollment for the school year.
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