

Paramus Board of Education

Tuition Rates 2025-2026

Regular Programs*

Pre-School/Kindergarten	\$25,100
Grades 1-5	\$25,422
Grades 6-8	\$28,063
Grades 9-12	\$27,911
Faculty Rate	50% of resident tuition rate

Special Ed. Programs*

Limited Learning Disability	\$34,313
Multiple Disabilities	\$65,671
Autism	\$61,208
Pre-School Disabled FT	\$44,461

Grades K-5 Elementary School
Grades 6-8 Middle School
Grades 9-12 High School

Instructional Student School Days -184

*Source: The cost per pupil rate were based upon the 2025-2026 budget and calculated on an estimated daily enrollment for the school year.